GIS - Task #7661

Pictures of Boundary Stones surveyed
13/02/2019 17:24 - Giulio Di Anastasio

Status: Closed

Priority: High

Assignee: Giulio Di Anastasio
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

13/02/2019
20/02/2019
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Pictures of surveyed boundary stones as indicated by Land Board surveyors shall be taken and shared with Giulio.
Each picture shall be named with the stone number (e.g. BS 01, BS 02, etc). The number is the same number given while identifying

the stone in the field with Land Board surveyor.

History

#1 - 26/05/2020 14:57 - Giulio Di Anastasio

- Status changed from New to Closed
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